Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Scores for: DFT Trial 1 12/10/2022
Open Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Dan Cant Sid 50 3:00 0:23 150
2 Rick Cannon Gael 50 3:02 0:22 50
3 Jack Christensen Sadie 50 3:37 0:37
4  Rick Cannon Dave 50 3:40 0:25
5 Dan Cant Patch 50 4:00 0:27

Thursday, February 2, 2023



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Scores for: DFT Trial 2 12/11/2022
Open Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Rick Cannon Gael 50 2:18 0:21 150
2 Dan Cant Patch 50 2:23 0:21 50
3 Rick Cannon Dave 50 2:48 0:23
4  Jack Christensen Sadie 40 4:00 0:23
5 Dan Cant Sid 30 4:00 0:28

Thursday, February 2, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: DFT Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Billy Hall

Bryan Husky
Kelly Fonkalsrud
Kathy Mazzola
Michal Bagley

Johnny Greenwood

Johnny Greenwood

Michal Bagley
Bryan Husky
Erby Chandler
Kelly Fonkalsrud
Toby Williams
Erby Chandler
Erby Chandler
Lindsey Williams
Kathy Mazzola
Jackie Huskey
Lindsey Williams

Thursday, February 2, 2023

Sheep

Dog

Abby
Paddy
Millie
Mazie
Cody
G.R. Hank
Cisco
Bo
Stevie
Shiela
Grace
Zuma
Reevy
Nan
Doc
Spec
Gus
Mo

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Total Points
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30
30
20
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Finish Time

2:34
2:35
2:36
2:51
2:51
3:06
3:17
3:47
3:54
4:02
4:10
4:11
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

12/10/2022

Tie Time

0:21
0:25
0:25
0:22
0:22
0:20
0:28
0:18
0:21
0:24
0:21
0:38
0:28
0:34
0:19
0:22
0:55
0:39

Trial Points

540
440
340
240
140
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Scores for: DFT Trial 2 12/11/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Kathy Mazzola Mazie 50 2:18 0:16 540
2 Bryan Husky Paddy 50 3:00 0:22 440
3 Erby Chandler Reevy 50 3:04 0:17 340
4 Bryan Husky Stevie 50 3:05 0:27 240
5 Johnny Greenwood G.R. Hank 50 3:12 0:20 140
6 Kelly Fonkalsrud Millie 50 3:15 0:19 40
7 Toby Williams Zuma 50 3:28 0:20 0
8 Michal Bagley Cody 50 3:44 0:21 0
9 Johnny Greenwood Cisco 50 3:56 0:30 0
10 Erby Chandler Shiela 50 4:18 0:27 0
11 Erby Chandler Nan 50 4:22 0:34 0
12 Kathy Mazzola Spec 50 4:30 0:19 0
13 Lindsey Williams Doc 40 4:30 0:33 0
14  Jackie Huskey Gus 30 4:30 0:17 0
15 Billy Hall Abby 30 4:30 0:23 0
16 Michal Bagley Bo 30 4:30 0:26 0
17 Kelly Fonkalsrud Grace 30 4:30 0:29 0
18 Lindsey Williams Mo 0 4:30 0:50 0

Thursday, February 2, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Scores for: DFT Trial 1 12/10/2022
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Nena Clark Sid 50 3:20 0:27 360

2 Jeanie Cornelius Ruth 50 3:59 0:27 260

3 Darlene Cannon Dave 50 4:14 0:30 160

4  Darlene Cannon Cody 50 4:21 0:19 0

5 Hailey Tegeler Carl 50 5:00 0:20 0

6 Kerry Cornelius lzzy 50 5:05 0:27 0

7 Sandy Tegeler Sam 50 5:17 0:21 0

8 Kerry Cornelius Cat 50 5:19 0:40 0

9 Hailey Tegeler Zeke 30 5:30 0:25 0

10 Amberley Leight Dee 30 5:30 0:26 0
11 Jerri Lynn Pierce Vonnie 30 5:30 0:27 0
12 Jeanie Cornelius Bolt 30 5:30 0:29 0

Thursday, February 2, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: DFT Trial 2

Novice

10
11

12

Handler

Nena Clark
Darlene Cannon
Darlene Cannon
Hailey Tegeler
Hailey Tegeler
Amberley Leight
Jeanie Cornelius
Jeanie Cornelius
Jerri Lynn Pierce
Sandy Tegeler
Kerry Cornelius

Kerry Cornelius

Thursday, February 2, 2023

Sheep

Dog
Sid
Cody
Dave
Carl
Zeke
Dee
Ruth
Bolt
Vonnie
Sam
lzzy

Cat

Destiny Farm Trials 2023

Total Points
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Finish Time

4:05

4:10

4:51

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

12/11/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:25 360
0:32 260
0:22 160
0:21 60
0:33 0
0:27 0
0:31 0
0:32 0
0:36 0
0:24 0
0:46 0
0:46 0
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